

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CON. NO. 88- Version: 1 Name: RO Clearwell Improvements

2017

Type: Contract Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 5/30/2017 In control: Utilities
On agenda: 6/13/2017 Final action: 6/14/2017

Title: Approval of Contract with TLC Diversified, Inc. in the Amount of \$824,600 for Reverse Osmosis Water

Treatment Plant Clearwell Interior Improvements

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum and Contract, 2. Solicitation Documents, 3. Bid Submittal

DateVer.Action ByActionResult6/13/20171City Council

Approval of Contract with TLC Diversified, Inc. in the Amount of \$824,600 for Reverse Osmosis Water Treatment Plant Clearwell Interior Improvements